CROSSCONTRY G NCROKCOMSNGD  ASWE  RESSTILEATREE  WOWSO PARA MOREORGPNGS  WDXFR

GRESSAN/PILA

(ITA)

FIS Masters Cup

Women's

Giant

Slalom
December
21, 2023

Results

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1 5295444 DA RE Francesca
61.95

2 5705049 IVANOVA Martina
162.07

1 5195314 BOURGEON Nadine
199.71

1 5515050 CHIESA Manuela
10.00

2 5495187 CARBAJAL Rocio
67.37

1 5295428 RIGO Denise Rita

More Information

Age Category 35 - 39

1985

1988

Age Category 40 - 44

1983

Age Category 45 - 49

1975

1976

Age Category 50 - 54

1973

List by FIS points

CODEX: 9331

(Hsui

[ )ESP

()ITA

Valid for FIS Points: YES

:— Filter

1:10.53
100

+6.65
80

1:19.68
100

1:07.08
100

+3.81
80

1:09.36



CROLCONTIY SANG  NORCKCOMGNED AR FREETMSAFREE  SWOWSOARD  PAMA MOREOBCPLNGS WX

5495194 CARBAJO FARTO Maria 1972 O ESP +0.74

55.47 80
5295435 GHIRARDUZZ| Raffaella 1970 Q ITA +4.66
114.49 60
5295386 GAMBA Roberta 1971 O ITA +5.49
126.99 50
5295443 MAGENTA Lucia Amelia Maria 1972 Q ITA +16.53
293.22 45
5295450 IGNJATOV Olgica 1973 (OITA +17.70
310.83 40
5295440 ZUCCALA Chiara 1969 (D ITA +26.90
449.35 36

Age Category 55 - 59

5295382 CARRARO Silvia 1964 (:) ITA 1:21.39
225.46 100
5515053 ROSSATO Silvia 1965 O Sul +0.36
230.88 80

Age Category 60 - 64

5195240  JAY Muriel 1959 ()FRA 1:09.35
44.18 100
5295350 BALLABIO Giuliana 1962 (OHITA +2.23
77.75 80
5295192 VAGNONE Silvia Maria 1960 (OHITA +3.32
94.17 60
5295268 CAPRETTA Marina 1962 (OHITA +3.59
98.23 50
5295381 VITTORI VENENTI Benedetta 1962 (OHITA +10.29
199.11 45
5495163 PUNCERNAU Gabriela 1962 (ESP +15.12
271.84 40

Age Category 65 - 69

5195276 LERAT Sophie 1955 C) FRA 1:19.14
191.58 100
5295336 RUNGGALDIER Helga 1956 Q ITA +3.49
24413 80

5195219 DUFLAU-BERTHET Francoise 1954 O FRA +4.61


usuario
Resaltado


CRIISCONTRY ARG NCROCCOMSNGD  ALWE ESSTILESTISEW  OWOMD PARA MOREDPNE WIS S

5295341 DE FERRARI Raffaella 1956 ITA +6.24

285.54 50
5295360 MATTARELLI Bruna Evelina Maria 1957 ITA +16.90
446.04 45

Age Category 70 - 74

5515015 SCHAERER Julia 1951 Sul 1:15.86
142.20 100
5295279 SABADIN Margherita 1953 ITA +3.82
199.71 80

Age Category 75 - 79

5295280 CASTELLANO Marcella 1946 ITA 1:32.64
394.85 100

Did Not Start 1st Run

Age Category 0 - 4

55615052 FREY Tina 1990 Sul
5195330 BOUET Claire 1984 FRA
5515047 HILTON Monika 1972 Sul
5295401 SALETTI Paola 1971 ITA
5295400 MORSELLI Silvia 1969 ITA
5195329 MANOUKIAN Sophie 1960 FRA

5295388 MINCIOTTI Eleonora 1956 ITA



GRESSAN/PILA
(ITA)

FIS Masters Cup

Women's
Giant
Slalom
December
21, 2023
Results More Information
OFFICIAL RESULTS
7N
| )
~
\"\,)\.4 ,/)
2ND
DA RE
Francesca
Rank FIS code Athlete Year

FIS PointsFMC Points

Age Category 35 - 39

1 5295444 DA RE Francesca
33.77

2 5705049 IVANOVA Martina
145.42

Age Category 40 - 44

1 5195314 BOURGEON Nadine
184.74

Age Category 45 - 49

1 5515050 CHIESA Manuela

CODEX: 9332

List by FIS points

Nation

1985  ()ITA

1988  ( )SVK

1983  ()FRA

()sul

Valid for FIS Points: YES

Filter

Time

1:09.16
100

+7.47
80

1:19.26
100

1:07.57



10.00

5495187
88.32

5295428
51.70

5495194
63.21

5295435
120.01

5295386
141.54

5295443
284.88

5295450
309.25

5295440
453.34

5515053
217.32

5295382
226.89

5195240
68.59

5295350
98.49

5295268
106.41

5295192
112.24

5295381
185.03

5495163
239.29

CARBAJAL Rocio

1976

Age Category 50 - 54

RIGO Denise Rita

CARBAJO FARTO Maria

GHIRARDUZZI Raffaella

GAMBA Roberta

MAGENTA Lucia Amelia Maria

IGNJATOV Olgica

ZUCCALA Chiara

1973

1972

1970

1971

1972

1973

1969

Age Category 55 - 59

ROSSATO Silvia

CARRARO Silvia

1965

1964

Age Category 60 - 64

JAY Muiriel

BALLABIO Giuliana

CAPRETTA Marina

VAGNONE Silvia Maria

VITTORI VENENTI Benedetta

PUNCERNAU Gabriela

1959

1962

1962

1960

1962

1962

Age Category 65 - 69

()ITA

(OITA

(OITA

()sul

(OITA

100

+5.24
80

1:10.36
100

+0.77
80

+4.57
60

+6.01
50

+15.60
45

+17.23
40

+26.87
36

1:21.44
100

+0.64
80

1:11.49
100

+2.00
80

+2.53
60

+2.92
50

+7.79
45

+11.42
40


usuario
Resaltado


5195276
177.71

5295336
235.86

5195219
240.49

5295341
278.90

5295360
443.78

5515015
179.80

5295279
234.96

5295280

5515052

5195330

5515047

5295401

5295400

5195329

5295388

LERAT Sophie 1955
RUNGGALDIER Helga 1956
DUFLAU-BERTHET Francoise 1954
DE FERRARI Raffaella 1956
MATTARELLI Bruna Evelina Maria 1957

Age Category 70 - 74

SCHAERER Julia 1951

SABADIN Margherita 1953

Disqualified 1st Run
Age Category 0 -4

CASTELLANO Marcella 1946

Did Not Start 1st Run

FREY Tina 1990
BOUET Claire 1984
HILTON Monika 1972
SALETTI Paola 1971
MORSELLI Silvia 1969
MANOUKIAN Sophie 1960
MINCIOTTI Eleonora 1956

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

Sul

JITA

ITA

Sul

FRA

Sul

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

1:18.79
100

+3.89
80

+4.20
60

+6.77
50

+17.80
45

1:18.93
100

+3.69
80



GRESSAN/PILA
(ITA)

FIS Masters Cup

Women's
Slalom
December
22, 2023
Results More Information
OFFICIAL RESULTS
1ST 3RD
1:25.83 +12.90
FREY Tina IVANOVA
Martina
Age Category 30 - 34
1 5515052 FREY Tina 1990
1:25.83 0.00
Age Category 35 - 39
1 5705049 IVANOVA Martina 1988
1:38.73 109.72
2 5295444 DA RE Francesca 1985
+11.10 204.12
3 5962451 ALSUDAIRI Sharifa 1986 L
+27.99 347.78

List by FIS points

CODEX: 9337

) sul

SVK

)ITA

( )KSA

Valid for FIS Points: YES

Filter

43.21 42.62

100

48.84 49.89

100
53.16 56.67
80

1:02.17 1:04.55
60



5295412
1:41.71

5195314
+5.92

5515050
1:33.62

5495187
+7.19

5495194
1:41.95

5295428
+2.00

5295435
+4.54

5295443
+35.12

5295440
+47.43

5515053
2:07.70

5295382
+1.16

5195240
1:40.60

5295192
+9.94

5295268
+10.69

5195276
1:53.84

5195219
+A 7

ZATTI Elena 1980
135.06
BOURGEON Nadine 1983
185.41
Age Category 45 - 49
CHIESA Manuela 1975
66.26
CARBAJAL Rocio 1976
127.41
Age Category 50 - 54
CARBAJO FARTO Maria 1972
137.10
RIGO Denise Rita 1973
154.11
GHIRARDUZZI Raffaella 1970
175.72
MAGENTA Lucia Amelia Maria 1972
435.81
ZUCCALA Chiara 1969
540.50
Age Category 55 - 59
ROSSATO Silvia 1965
356.11
CARRARO Silvia 1964
365.98
Age Category 60 - 64
JAY Muriel 1959
125.62
VAGNONE Silvia Maria 1960
210.16
CAPRETTA Marina 1962
216.54
Age Category 65 - 69
LERAT Sophie 1955
238.23
DUFLAU-BERTHET Francoise 1954

27R AR

(OITA

( )FRA

()sul

()ESP

(Hsul

(OITA

()FRA

(OITA

()FRA

50.09

52.62

46.05

49.73

50.42

52.62

52.37

1:07.89

1:13.77

1:03.31

1:03.52

50.28

55.09

54.19

56.18

59.21

51.62
100

55.01
80

47.57
100

51.08
80

51.53
100

51.33
80

54.12
60

1:09.18
50

1:15.61
45

1:04.39
100

1:05.34
80

50.32
100

55.45
80

57.10
60

57.66
100

59.36
2N


usuario
Resaltado


5295341 DE FERRARI Raffaella 1956 O ITA 1:07.55 1:09.35

+23.06 434.36 60
5295360 MATTARELLI Bruna Evelina Maria 1957 Q ITA 1:11.56 1:13.70
+31.42 505.46 50

Age Category 70 - 74

5515015 SCHAERER Julia 1951 Q Sul 54.61 56.72
1:51.33 216.88 100
5295279 SABADIN Margherita 1953 O ITA 59.67 1:02.32
+10.66 307.55 80

Age Category 75 - 79

5295280  CASTELLANO Marcella 1946 O ITA 1:08.93 1:12.74
2:21.67 474.93 100

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

Age Category 0 - 4
5295350 BALLABIO Giuliana 1962 Q ITA
Did Not Finish 1st Run
5295386 GAMBA Roberta 1971 O ITA
Disqualified 1st Run

5495163 PUNCERNAU Gabriela 1962 O ESP

5295336 RUNGGALDIER Helga 1956 Q ITA

Did Not Start 1st Run

5195330 BOUET Claire 1984 Q FRA
5495201 MONJE ALTES Sandra 1979 O ESP
5295401 SALETTI Paola 1971 Q ITA
5515047 HILTON Monika 1972 O Sul
5195329 MANOUKIAN Sophie 1960 O FRA

5295381 VITTORI VENENTI Benedetta 1962 O ITA




5295388 MINCIOTTI Eleonora 1956 ITA



CROSSCONTRY G NCROKCOMSNGD  ASWE  RESSTILEATREE  WOWSO PARA MOREORGPNGS  WDXFR

GRESSAN/PILA
(ITA)

FIS Masters Cup

Women's

Giant

Slalom
December
23, 2023

Results More Information

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Age Category 35 - 39

1 5295444 DA RE Francesca 1985
55.18

2 5705049 IVANOVA Martina 1988
79.16

Age Category 40 - 44

1 5295412 ZATTI Elena 1980
42.57

2 5195314 BOURGEON Nadine 1983
143.24

Age Category 45 - 49

1 5515050 CHIESA Manuela 1975
8.96
2 5495187 CARBAJAL Rocio 1976

86.69

CODEX: 9340

List by FIS points

(sul

()ESP

Valid for FIS Points: YES

Filter

1:00.33
100

+1.37
80

59.61
100

+5.75
80

57.69
100

+4.44
80



CROSCONTRY G KGR CHSNGD  ASWE | RESSTILE LRSI WOWSOA PAA MOREORCPLNGS WS PR

5295428 RIGO Denise Rita 1973 O ITA 59.33

37.67 100
5495194 CARBAJO FARTO Maria 1972 O ESP +1.47
63.41 80
5295435 GHIRARDUZZ]| Raffaella 1970 Q ITA +3.07
91.42 60
5295386 GAMBA Roberta 1971 O ITA +4.23
111.73 50
5295443 MAGENTA Lucia Amelia Maria 1972 Q ITA +12.11
249.69 45
5295440 ZUCCALA Chiara 1969 Q ITA +21.42
412.68 40

Age Category 55 - 59

5515053 ROSSATO Silvia 1965 Q Sul 1:10.18
227.63 100

Age Category 60 - 64

5195240 JAY Muriel 1959 Q FRA 1:02.05
85.29 100
5295192 VAGNONE Silvia Maria 1960 Q ITA +0.52
94.40 80
5295268 CAPRETTA Marina 1962 O ITA +1.61
113.48 60
5495163 PUNCERNAU Gabriela 1962 Q ESP +9.12
244.96 50

Age Category 65 - 69

5195276 LERAT Sophie 1955 ()FRA 1:07.05
172.83 100
5195219 DUFLAU-BERTHET Francoise 1954 Q FRA +3.39
232.18 80
5295341 DE FERRARI Raffaella 1956 (OITA +4.20
246.36 60
5295360 MATTARELLI Bruna Evelina Maria 1957 Q ITA +13.88
415.83 50

Age Category 70 - 74

5515015 SCHAERER Julia 1951 Q Sul 1:06.67
166.18 100


usuario
Resaltado


206.09

5295280
327.42

5295350

5195330

5962451

5495201

5515047

5295401

5295455

5195329

5295388

5295336

CRIISCONTRY ARG NCROCCOMSNGD  ALWE ESSTILESTISEW  OWOMD PARA MOREDPNE WIS S

Age Category 75 - 79

CASTELLANO Marcella 1946
Did Not Finish 1st Run
Age Category 0 -4
BALLABIO Giuliana 1962
Did Not Start 1st Run
BOUET Claire 1984
ALSUDAIRI Sharifa 1986
MONJE ALTES Sandra 1979
HILTON Monika 1972
SALETTI Paola 1971
TRAVERSA Elisa 1966
MANOUKIAN Sophie 1960
MINCIOTTI Eleonora 1956
RUNGGALDIER Helga 1956

ITA

ITA

FRA

KSA

ESP

Sul

ITA

ITA

) FRA

ITA

ITA

80

1:15.88
100
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